
Phone: (01422) 821000
Fax: (01422) 821007
enquiries@cotesi.co.uk
www.cotesi.co.uk

COTESI UK
10 Ripponden Business Park Oldham Road,
Ripponden West Yorkshire, HX6 4FF
United Kingdom

A Netwrap with a standard thread 
construction, well known in the 
market and performing on every 
baler and baling condition.
The result of 30 years of constant development and 

accumulated know-how.

NETWRAP

MAXICOVER

MAXICOVER 
3000

MAXICOVER 
3600

3000 32

3600 28



Number of Wraps

Estimated Number of Bales per roll of Netwrap

ale Diameter 120 cm

3000 m

3600 m

Bale Diameter 130 cm

3000 m

3600 m

Silage

2 – 2.5

400-320

480-380

370-300

440-350

3 – 3.5

270-230

320-270

250-210

300-250

Hay Straw

4 –5

200-160

240-190

90-150

220-170

Standard Thread 
Construction Net
• Produced using a combination of 

advanced polymers with high tenacity 

threads

• Maximum performance, designed to 

spread through the whole surface of 

the bale, covering up to 2 inches over 

the edge.

Performance of the net is linked to the type of crop, diameter of the bale and baling conditions.
Please note our recommendations


