## **NETWRAP**

## **MAXICOVER**

A Netwrap with a standard thread construction, well known in the market and performing on every baler and baling condition.

The result of 30 years of constant development and accumulated know-how.



## **USE IT FOR**

HAY		METERS PER ROLL	ROLLS PER PALLET
SILAGE	MAXICOVER 3000	3000	32
STRAW	MAXICOVER 3600	3600	28





## Standard Thread Construction Net

- Produced using a combination of advanced polymers with high tenacity threads
- Maximum performance, designed to spread through the whole surface of the bale, covering up to 2 inches over the edge.



Performance of the net is linked to the type of crop, diameter of the bale and baling conditions. Please note our recommendations

	Silage	Hay	Straw
Number of Wraps	2 – 2.5	3 – 3.5	4 –5
Estimated Number of Bales per roll of Netwrap			
Bale Diameter 120 cm			
3000 m	400-320	270-230	200-160
3600 m	480-380	320-270	240-190
Bale Diameter 130 cm			
3000 m	370-300	250-210	190-150
3600 m	440-350	300-250	220-170